AGRICULTURAL line
MOUNTED AIRBLAST SPRAYERS
MOUNTED AIRBLAST SPRAYERS from 300 to 600L
Code Tank Fan No.of  Nozzles Pump L/min BAR
M2303007 300 L 620 mm 6+6 AR 403 40,0 40,0
M2303009 300 L 620 mm 6+6 AR 503 55,0 40,0
M2304007 400 L 620 mm 6+6 AR 813 80,0 50,0
M2304009 400 L 620 mm 6+6 AR 1064 105,0 50,0
M2305007 500 L 720 mm 6+6 AR 813 80,0 50,0
M2305009 500 L 720 mm 6+6 AR 1064 105,0 50,0
M2306007 600 L 720 mm 6+6 AR 813 80,0 50,0
M2306009 600 L 720 mm 6+6 AR 1064 105,0 50,0
OPTIONS
Code Description
GD DOUBLE NOZZLES WITH ANTI-DRIP 1,5-1,2 mm
EV2 ELECTRIC SHUTTING DEVICE WITH 2 ELECTROVALVES+CONTROLLER